

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1770/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 31/03/2004 in CRLRC 1215/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

K. KALIMUTHU

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE BY D.S.P.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions and interim Relief )  
( For Final Disposal )  
WithSLP(Crl.)No.2926/2004 (With appln. for stay and office report)  
(CRLMP 1883-84/05 Appln. for permission to file addl. documents and permission to file rejoinder affidavit)

Date : 11/02/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIAFor Petitioner (s)Mr. M.N.Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, Adv.Mr. K.V.Viswanathan, Adv.  
Mr. K.V.Venkataraman, Adv.  
Mr. B.Ragunath, Adv.For Respondent (s)Mr. P.P.Malhotra, ASG,  
Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Place the matters for further hearing on 14th March, 2005.

(Shashi Sareen) (S.Krishnan)  
Court Master Court Master